PC27.11.0100B Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas PC27.11.0100B Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER PC27.11.0100B
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ PCB TRACE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4514 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Cable (100mm) - GSC Male
SERIES TheStripe™
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 4
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.031" (0.80mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE -
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz), UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz AMPS, DCS, GSM, PCS PCB Trace RF Antenna Cable (100mm) -
GSC Male Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS AMPS, DCS, GSM, PCS
ANTENNA TYPE PCB Trace
PC27.11.0100B
Part Number: PC27.11.0100B
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ PCB TRACE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4514 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PC27.11.0100B.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of PC27.11.0100B
PC27.11.0100B.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
PC270113EP
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC RF TXRX -
56-VFQFN
In stock:  6503 pcs
RFQ
PC270123VM
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC RF TXRX -
144-LFBGA
In stock:  5135 pcs
RFQ
PC28F00AG18AE
Manufacturers:  Micron Technology
Description:  IC FLASH 1G PARALLEL 64EASYBGA
In stock:  7260 pcs
RFQ
PC2632
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  PENDNT CNTRLLR MINI JOYSTICK
In stock:  4026 pcs
RFQ
PC270143VM
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC RF TXRX -
144-LFBGA
In stock:  3798 pcs
RFQ
PC28F00AG18FF TR
Manufacturers:  Micron Technology
Description:  IC FLASH 1G PARALLEL 64EASYBGA
In stock:  7380 pcs
RFQ
PC26J060
Manufacturers:  Sprague Goodman
Description:  CAP TRIMMER
In stock:  1355 pcs
RFQ
PC24J4R5
Manufacturers:  Sprague Goodman
Description:  CAP TRIMMER
In stock:  1113 pcs
RFQ
PC27.07.0100A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  7326 pcs
RFQ
PC24K080
Manufacturers:  Sprague Goodman
Description:  CAP TRIMMER
In stock:  1205 pcs
RFQ
PC28F00AG18FE
Manufacturers:  Micron Technology
Description:  IC FLASH 1G PARALLEL 64EASYBGA
In stock:  7428 pcs
RFQ
PC27.09.0100A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 800MHZ/900MHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  7778 pcs
RFQ